South Dakota CHA
SDCHA BHSS Cutting 2
Show Date: 01/19/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Rn One Million Times Kimberly G Hergott Luke S Barnhart 74.0 $846.84
Reys Copper Cat Cw Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 73.0 $564.56
Stella Merada Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Major League Cat Ann Heimbach Luke S Barnhart 60.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

Mr Connerey
Major League Cat
Freddy Don
Metallic Jones

$50K Ltd Amateur

Rey Zooms

Chucks Little Pepto
High Rey Of Freckles
Rn One Million Times
Highbrow Hey Zeus

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Spin To You
Smooth Dual Eyes
James One Five
Double The Cd
Little Ms Pepto
Sassi N Smooth
Metallic Jones
Venture On Me Too

$15K Ltd Amateur

Fed Exx

Pharrel

Styla Boom

Play Metallica
Peptos Noble Cat
Metallics Star
Make Me Purr
Keep It Metal
Smart Reys Kitty

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

A Chic Commander
Live Action Too
Styla Boom
Naughtee By Nature
Nrr Coles Dual Rey
Daylight Dual

Cp Dual Metallic
Shamanator

03/04/2021

Gordon Bray

Ann Heimbach
Kathleen Strain
Justin Retterath

Tom Holmes

Bill Zaharia
Scott & John Murdock
Kimberly G Hergott
Joanne Yahnke

Jack W Bell
John Enright
Leigh M Gall
Jenna L Bell
Jeff Schut
Karen Wallace
Justin Retterath
David M Reyes

Kathleen & Morgan Pliszka
Dawn M Loraas

Jeff Pauly

Jeff Pauly

Bill Zaharia

Kathleen & Morgan Pliszka
Susan B Mever

Matthew Essick

Kimberly Karo

Janssen Performance Horses

David M Reves

Jeff Pauly

Ann Heimbach

Gae Selting

Dave & Kae Rosgen
Karen Wallace
Thad W York

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $1,411.40

Glenn Barlow

Ann Heimbach
Kathleen Strain
Justin Retterath

74.0 $846.84
69.0 $564.56
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $1,411.40

Casey T Holmes
Bill Zaharia

John Wade Murdock
Kimberly G Hergott
Joanne Yahnke

73.0 $598.80
72.0 $399.20
71.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $998.00

Jack Bell

John Enright
Leigh M Gall
Jenna Bell

Jeff Schut
Karen Wallace
Justin Retterath
David M Reyes

74.0 $259.44
73.0 $182.16
72.0 $110.40
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $552.00

Morgan A Pliszka
Lilly Q Loraas
Allyson Pauly
Jeff Pauly

Andy Zaharia
Kathleen E Pliszka
Sophia Mever
ZConnor Essick
Kimberly Karo

71.0 $291.87
70.0 $204.93
69.0 $124.20
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $621.00

Bob Janssen
Robin Hayes
JP Bell

Luke S Barnhart
Keith B Marquart
Robin Hayes
Bob Janssen
Kasen R York

74.0 $734.08
73.0 $550.56
72.5 $367.04
72.0 $91.76
72.0 $91.76
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
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South Dakota CHA
SDCHA BHSS Cutting 2
Show Date: 01/19/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Ltd Novice Horse
Smoother Than U Thad W York Kasen R York 71.0 $0.00
A M Wild Agaies Diane L Moen Mark S Bernhardt 70.0 $0.00
Athenitall David C Hanson Justin Namken 69.0 $0.00
Rm Lightning Merada Bill Zaharia JP Bell 69.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Apollo Creed

Suga Pants

Shes Outta Grace

Tr Shorty Rey
Looking Awesome
Bet Ya Kitkat

Queen Be
Scootinboonsprincess
Pr Shiner San De
Unreysistable

This Smart Cowgirl
Once Deuce Ruby

A Stylish Puddy Cat
A Timely Meteles Cat
Powder Sugar Baby

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Sallie Jean

Little Ms Pepto
Highbrow Hey Zeus
Rm Lightning Merada
Naughtee By Nature
James One Five

Live Action Too
Stylin Smoke

Rey Zooms

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Freckles Fancy Kat
MPH Spectacular Cat
Sassi N Smooth

Fed Exx

Gimmie A Little Cat
Metallics Star

Taris Last Shot

Nrr Coles Dual Rey
Cc Howys Lady Sprats
A Stylish Puddy Cat
A M Wild Aggies
Cantdrive 55

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Sallie Jean

Taris Last Shot
Suga Pants
Gimmie A Little Cat
Nrr Coles Dual Rey
Ichis Choice

03/04/2021

Daniel Burkes
Tammy Schwert

Cw Bar Ranch

Kay Fasnacht

Calvin Kobluk
Wayne Gunderson
Gary Saurber

David Taurel

Kirk Hall

Kristen York

Jodie Woroniecki
Mark S Bernhardt
Diane L Moen
Gregory Ranches LLC
Margaret Anne Mehle

Gordon Bray

Jeff Schut

Joanne Yahnke

Bill Zaharia

Ann Heimbach

Leigh M Gall

David M Reves
Scott & John Murdock
Tom Holmes

Lisa Hansen

Michael Weaver

Karen Wallace

Kathleen & Morgan Pliszka
Taylor Cordingly

Kathleen & Morgan Pliszka
Hannah Livingston

Gae Selting

Teri Joe Weidner

Diane L Moen

Diane L Moen

Schyler Tomlinson

Gordon Bray
Hannah Livingston
Tammy Schwert
Taylor Cordingly
Gae Selting
Justin Retterath

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,835.20

JP Bell

Bob Janssen
Roy Oliver

Justin Namken
JP Bell

Justin Namken
Robin Hayes
Schyler Tomlinson
Kirk Hall

J T Statter
Matthew Schlegel
Mark S Bernhardt
Mark S Bernhardt
Robin Hayes
Bob Janssen

75.0
73.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.5
71.0
63.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

$877.60
$548.50
$548.50
$219.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,194.00

Glenn Barlow

Jeff Schut

Joanne Yahnke

Bill Zaharia

Ann Heimbach
Leigh M Gall

David M Reves

John Wade Murdock
Tom Holmes

73.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
67.0
60.0

0.0

$693.91
$487.21
$295.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,476.40

Lisa Hansen
Dustin Lee L Luper
Karen Wallace
Morgan A Pliszka
Taylor Cordingly
Kathleen E Pliszka
Hannah Livingston
Gae Selting
Teri Joe Weidner
Diane L Moen
Breann M Alber
Schyler Tomlinson
Class Entries: 12

Glenn Barlow
Hannah Livingston
Tammy Schwert
Taylor Cordingly
Gae Selting

Justin Retterath

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.0
70.0
69.0
63.0
62.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

$331.20
$248.40
$165.60
$82.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $828.00

73.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
66.0

$742.32
$494.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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South Dakota CHA
SDCHA BHSS Cutting 2
Show Date: 01/19/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Cd Wood Jack W Bell Jack Bell 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,237.20

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro
Smooth Dual Eyes John Enright John Enright 73.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00
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